
Pachet Alte Materiale de Constructii

I.D.: 44026194

Data publicarii	17.09.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 725,02 RON - 725,02 RON

Descriere: Lavabil Kober 1buc* 64,71lei= 64,71lei HoldSurub+ Dibliu 20buc*3,37lei= 67,40lei HoldSurub+ Saiba 32buc* 0,42lei= 13,44lei Prelungitor 1buc* 24,37lei= 24,37lei gletiera 2buc* 10,09lei= 20,18lei Manusi Lucru 31buc* 4,21lei= 130,51lei Niplu 4buc* 4,21lei= 16,84lei Saci Menaj 6buc*12,61lei= 75,66lei Poxipol 2buc* 26,89lei= 53,78lei Disc Flex 1buc* 29,42lei= 29,42lei Racord 3buc* 13,45lei= 40,35lei Teu 1/2 5buc* 6,73lei= 33,65lei Conector Pexal 4buc*5,89lei= 23,56lei Surubelnita 2buc* 10,09lei= 20,18lei Disc Flex 2buc* 10,09lei= 20,18lei Disc Cosit 1buc* 18,49lei= 18,49lei Robinet Coltari 1buc* 15,13lei= 15,13lei Racord Baterie 2buc* 11,77lei= 23,54lei Galeata 1buc* 10,09lei= 10,09lei Izolier 2buc* 3,37lei= 6,74lei Colier Plastic 80buc* 0,21lei= 16,80lei
